
 

  

 

 

 

 

Pindar Food Truck Schedule: Late Spring & Early Summer 

Saturday, May 6 – Sunday, June 25 
Enjoy a great menu selection from these featured food trucks, parked all day at Pindar 
Vineyards, next to our Pavilion.  

Saturday, May 6 – Noah’s on the Road 
Sunday, May 7 - Noah’s on the Road 

Saturday, May 13 – AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, May 14 - Noah’s on the Road 

Saturday, May 20 - Noah’s on the Road 
Sunday, May 21 - Noah’s on the Road 

Saturday, May 27 - Noah’s on the Road 
Sunday, May 28 - Noah’s on the Road 
Monday, May 29 - Noah’s on the Road (Memorial Day) 

Saturday, June 3 – AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, June 4 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Saturday, June 10 – Call for details 
Sunday, June 11 – Call for details 

Saturday, June 17 - AJI Authentic Mexican 
Sunday, June 18 - AJI Authentic Mexican 

Friday, June 23 - Noah’s on the Road 
Saturday, June 24 - Noah’s on the Road 
Sunday, June 25 - Noah’s on the Road 


